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2019 COTTON USA Special Trade Mission from Indonesia 

Itinerary 
 

July 21 – July 26, 2019 
 
 

Saturday, July 20 
 
Omni Berkshire 
21 East 52nd Street 
New York, NY 10022 
 

  
Arrive New York City per individual schedule 
 

 
Sunday, July 21 
 
Dress Code: 
Casual – Day 
Business Casual – Evening  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

10:30 AM 
 

5:30 PM 
 

 
7:00 PM 

 
 
Arrive New York City per individual schedule 
 
Optional City Tour (depart from Hotel Lobby) 
 
CCI Briefing Session 
Madison Room- Omni Berkshire 
 
Welcome Dinner 
TAO Uptown 
 

Monday, July 22 
 
Renaissance Raleigh N. Hills 
4100 Main at North Hills St. 
Raleigh, NC 27609 
 
Dress Code: 
Business Casual – Day 
Business Casual – Evening  

 
 

 
8:45 AM 

 
9:00 AM 

 
 

10:30 AM 
 

11:30 PM 
 

1:00 PM 
 

1:30 PM 
 

 
6:30 PM 

 
7:00 PM 

 
Breakfast- Omni Berkshire 
 
Depart Hotel 
 
Seminar with ICE Futures 
55 East 52nd Street 
 
Depart for Airport 
 
Depart New York (via charter plane – lunch on plane) 
 
Arrive Raleigh, North Carolina 
 
Meeting & Tour with Cotton Incorporated 
6399 Weston Parkway 
 
Depart Hotel 
 
Reception & Dinner with American Cotton Shippers  
Association (ACSA), AMCOT, Southern Cotton Growers,  
and Cotton Incorporated 
Location TBD 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Cotton Council International 

1521 New Hampshire Ave, NW 

Washington, DC  20036 

+1 202 745 7805 

cottonusa.org 
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Tuesday, July 23 
 
Guest House at Graceland 
3600 Elvis Presley Blvd 
Memphis, TN 38116 
 
Dress Code:  
Business Casual – Day 
Business Casual - Evening 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
8:00 AM 

 
8:30 AM 

 
9:30 AM 

 
10:30 AM 

 
12:30 PM 

 
 

3:00 PM 
 

5:00 PM 
 
 

6:30 PM 
 

7:00 PM 

 
Breakfast- Renaissance Raleigh North Hills 
 
Depart Hotel 
 
Depart Raleigh, North Carolina (via charter plane) 
 
Arrive Memphis, Tennessee 
 
Tour USDA Classing Office 
 
Meeting and Luncheon with National Cotton Council 
7193 Goodlett Farms Pkwy 
 
Depart for Hotel 
 
Meeting with ACSA, AMCOT and American Cotton Producers 
Rock Room- Guest House at Graceland 
 
Depart Hotel 
 
Reception & Dinner with ACSA, AMCOT and  
American Cotton Producers 
University Club 
 

 
Wednesday, July 24 
 
Overton Hotel 
2322 Mac Davis Lane 
Lubbock, TX 79401 
 
Dress Code:  
Business Casual – Day 
Business Casual - Evening 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

8:00 AM 
 

8:30 AM 
 

10:30 AM 
 

 
 
 
 

3:30 PM 
 

5:00 PM 
 

6:30 PM 
 

7:00 PM 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Breakfast-Guest House at Graceland 
 
Depart Hotel 
 
Depart Memphis, Tennessee (via charter plane) 
 
Arrive Harlingen, Texas 
 
Farm & Gin Tour 
 
Luncheon & Warehouse Tour 
 
Depart Harlingen, Texas (via charter plane) 
 
Arrive Lubbock, Texas 
 
Depart Hotel 
 
Reception & Dinner with Lubbock Cotton Exchange, AMCOT, Texas 
Cotton Association, and Plains Cotton Growers, Inc. 
Bayer Museum of Agriculture 
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Thursday, July 25 
 
Visalia Marriott at the 
Convention Center 
300 South Court 
Visalia, CA 93291 
 
Dress Code –  
Business Casual - Day 
Business Casual - Evening 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Friday, July 26 
 
 
 

 
8:00 AM 

 
 

8:30 AM 
 
 

 
10:30 AM 

 
11:00 AM 

 
12:30 PM 

 
 
 

5:00 PM 
 

 
 

6:30 PM 
 

7:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Breakfast 
2nd floor, Prefunction B- Overton Hotel 
 
Meeting with Lubbock Cotton Exchange, AMCOT,  
Texas Cotton Association, and Plains Cotton Growers, Inc. 
Horizon B- Overton Hotel 
 
Depart Hotel 
 
Depart Lubbock, Texas (via charter plane, lunch on plane) 
 
Arrive Visalia, California 
 
Afternoon Free 
 
Meeting with Western Cotton Shippers Association, AMCOT, Western 
Representatives of the American Cotton Producers, and Supima 
Granite Room- Visalia Marriott 
 
Depart Hotel 
 
Reception & Dinner with Western Cotton Shippers  
Association, AMCOT, Western Representatives of the  
American Cotton Producers, and Supima 
The Vintage Press 
 
 
 
Depart per individual schedule 
 

 

 
 

 


