

Cotton Council International +1 202 745 7805 1521 New Hampshire Ave, NW cottonusa.org Washington, DC 20036

## 2019 COTTON USA Special Trade Mission from Indonesia Itinerary

July 21 – July 26, 2019

Saturday, July 20		Arrive New York City per individual schedule
Omni Berkshire 21 East 52 <sup>nd</sup> Street New York, NY 10022		
<u>Sunday, July 21</u> Dress Code: Casual – Day Business Casual – Evening	10:30 AM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM	CCI Briefing Session Madison Room- Omni Berkshire
Monday, July 22		
		Breakfast- Omni Berkshire
Renaissance Raleigh N. Hills 4100 Main at North Hills St. Raleigh, NC 27609 Dress Code: Business Casual – Day Business Casual – Evening	8:45 AM	Depart Hotel
	9:00 AM	Seminar with ICE Futures 55 East 52 <sup>nd</sup> Street
	10:30 AM	Depart for Airport
	11:30 PM	Depart New York (via charter plane – lunch on plane)
	1:00 PM	Arrive Raleigh, North Carolina
	1:30 PM	Meeting & Tour with Cotton Incorporated 6399 Weston Parkway
	6:30 PM	Depart Hotel
	7:00 PM	Reception & Dinner with American Cotton Shippers Association (ACSA), AMCOT, Southern Cotton Growers, and Cotton Incorporated <i>Location TBD</i>

## <u>Tuesday, July 23</u>

racoady, only 20		Breakfast- Renaissance Raleigh North Hills
Guest House at Graceland 3600 Elvis Presley Blvd Memphis, TN 38116	8:00 AM	Depart Hotel
Dress Code: Business Casual – Day Business Casual - Evening	8:30 AM	Depart Raleigh, North Carolina (via charter plane)
	9:30 AM	Arrive Memphis, Tennessee
	10:30 AM	Tour USDA Classing Office
	12:30 PM	Meeting and Luncheon with National Cotton Council 7193 Goodlett Farms Pkwy
	3:00 PM	Depart for Hotel
	5:00 PM	Meeting with ACSA, AMCOT and American Cotton Producers Rock Room- Guest House at Graceland
	6:30 PM	Depart Hotel
	7:00 PM	Reception & Dinner with ACSA, AMCOT and American Cotton Producers <i>University Club</i>
Wednesday, July 24		Breakfast-Guest House at Graceland
Overton Hotel		Breaklast-Guest House at Graceland
2322 Mac Davis Lane Lubbock, TX 79401	8:00 AM	Depart Hotel
Dress Code:	8:30 AM	Depart Memphis, Tennessee (via charter plane)
Business Casual – Day	10:30 AM	Arrive Harlingen, Texas
Business Casual - Evening		Farm & Gin Tour
		Luncheon & Warehouse Tour
	3:30 PM	Depart Harlingen, Texas (via charter plane)
	5:00 PM	Arrive Lubbock, Texas
	6:30 PM	Depart Hotel
	7:00 PM	Reception & Dinner with Lubbock Cotton Exchange, AMCOT, Texas Cotton Association, and Plains Cotton Growers, Inc. <i>Bayer Museum of Agriculture</i>

## <u>Thursday, July 25</u>

Visalia Marriott at the	8:00 AM	Breakfast 2 <sup>nd</sup> floor, Prefunction B- Overton Hotel
Convention Center 300 South Court Visalia, CA 93291 Dress Code – Business Casual - Day Business Casual - Evening	8:30 AM	Meeting with Lubbock Cotton Exchange, AMCOT, Texas Cotton Association, and Plains Cotton Growers, Inc. <i>Horizon B- Overton Hotel</i>
	10:30 AM	Depart Hotel
	11:00 AM	Depart Lubbock, Texas (via charter plane, lunch on plane)
	12:30 PM	Arrive Visalia, California
		Afternoon Free
	5:00 PM	Meeting with Western Cotton Shippers Association, AMCOT, Western Representatives of the American Cotton Producers, and Supima <i>Granite Room- Visalia Marriott</i>
	6:30 PM	Depart Hotel
	7:00 PM	Reception & Dinner with Western Cotton Shippers Association, AMCOT, Western Representatives of the American Cotton Producers, and Supima <i>The Vintage Press</i>
Friday, July 26		

Depart per individual schedule